
競技場（手前）

日 曜日

1 火

2 水

3 木

4 金

5 土

6 日

7 月

8 火

9 水

10 木

11 金

12 土

13 日

14 月

15 火

16 水

17 木

18 金

19 土

20 日

21 月

22 火

23 水

24 木

25 金

26 土

27 日

28 月

29 火

30 水

ゆるばす

ハンドボール協会

教室

たんぽぽクラブ 大会準備

ハンドボール協会

松任スタークラブ

松任スタークラブ

松任スタークラブ

ハートオブワン

男子U-1５バスケ

男子U-1５バスケ

ハートオブワン

大会

大会

B.松任クラブ

はねたま！

はねたま！

MBAジュニア

大会

大会

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

大会

TRB

TRB

大会

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

TRB

MBAジュニア MBAジュニア

MBAジュニア MBAジュニア

　若宮公園体育館　抽選結果（令和７年　４月分）

181713 15

MBAジュニア

ゆるばす

FirstFinger

20 21109 161411 1912

ゆるばす

TRB TRB

ちよのBTC

TRB

TRB

ちよのBTC

サンスポーツクラブ

ちよのBTC

たんぽぽクラブ

休館日

TRB

TRB

TRB

TRB

サンスポーツクラブ

ちよのBTC

大会

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

松任ジュニア
バドミントンクラブ

MBAジュニア

ちよのBTC

ちよのBTC

ちよのBTC

サンスポーツクラブ

サンスポーツクラブ

サンスポーツクラブ

ちよのBTC

４ＴＨ　ＳＴＲＥＥＴ

ターンマーク

羽バド

工大クラブ

サンスポーツクラブ

大会準備

MBAジュニア

スマッシュバド

男子U-1５バスケ

サンスポーツクラブ

サンスポーツクラブ

DISCOVERY

DISCOVERY

男子U-1５バスケ

DISCOVERY

Maximum

Maximum

Ｍａｘｉｍｕｍ

ＴＲＢ

大会準備

市ハンド ＴＲＢ

男子U-1５バスケ

ゆるばす

はねたま！



競技場（奥）

日 曜日

1 火

2 水

3 木

4 金

5 土

6 日

7 月

8 火

9 水

10 木

11 金

12 土

13 日

14 月

15 火

16 水

17 木

18 金

19 土

20 日

21 月

22 火

23 水

24 木

25 金

26 土

27 日

28 月

29 火

30 水

スマッシュバド

教室

B.松任クラブ

ＤＩＳＣＯＶＥＲＹ

ちよのBTC

MBA

MBA

TurtleZoo

TurtleZoo

TurtleZoo

TurtleZoo

TurtleZoo

MBA はねたま！

MBA はねたま！

ハートオブワン MBA

Maximum 福山バドミントン

大会

スマッシュバド

大会

　若宮公園体育館　抽選結果（令和７年　４月分）

15 18 1916 212012 179 10 11 1413

スマッシュバド

スマッシュバド

スマッシュバド

B.松任クラブ

TPPクラブ

大会

福山バドミントン

福山バドミントン

MadCap

MadCap

MadCap

ターンマーク

TPPクラブ

大会

大会準備

大会準備

ハートオブワン

女子U-1５バスケ

女子U-1５バスケ

ハートオブワン

ハートオブワン

女子U-1５バスケ

ハートオブワン

福山バドミントン

大会

休館日

大会

ゆるばす

FirstFinger

FirstFinger

大会準備

大会


